

Welcome to The Teberg Fund

✓ OVERVIEW



The Teberg Fund is an actively managed portfolio of mutual funds which seeks to maximize total return. It attempts to offer investors the opportunity to invest in a mix of funds within a single account, under the management of a professional who does the research, picks the funds and decides the best times to buy and sell.

> FORMS & REPORTS

Connect with The Teberg Fund

Email		
Message		
MESSaye		
	Submit	

Contact Info

TEBERG

5161 Miller Trunk Hwy Hermantown, MN 55811

PH: 1-866-209-1964 E: info@thetebergfund.com



Investors should carefully consider the investment objectives, risks, charges and expenses of The Teberg Fund. This and other important information about the Fund is contained in the prospectus, which can be obtained at www.tebergfund.com or by calling 866-209-1964. The prospectus should be read carefully before investing. The Teberg Fund is distributed by Northern Lights Distributors, LLC, member FINRA/SIPC.

First Associated Investment Advisors, Inc. is not affiliated with Northern Lights Distributors, LLC.

3313-NLD-4/24/2019

© 2019 The Teberg Fund. Site by Swim Creative.

Privacy Policy | Terms of Use